- 3/29 -
3
VPA
V
P
A
ØA H Ød ØD f (2) B
VPA 15 15 9.8 5 9 0.8 7
VPA 20 20 10.3 5 10 1.3 7
VPA 25 25 10.8 5 10 1.8 7
VPA 26 26 21.5 6 14 1.9 13.5
VPA 30 30 23 11 15 2.5 16
VPA 35 A 35 23 11 15 2.5 16
VPA 40 40 20 8 16 2 15
VPA 25000 25.5 20 5.8 11 3 15.8
VPA 25001 25.5 9.5 5.8 16 3 5.1
Ø (mm) NBR SIT5 NR STN
VPA 15 15 - VPA15SIT5 VPA15NR -
VPA 20 20 - VPA20SIT5 VPA20NR -
VPA 25 25 - VPA25SIT5 VPA25NR -
VPA 26 26 - - VPA26NR VPA26STN
VPA 30 30 VPA30NBR VPA30SIT5 VPA30NR VPA30STN
VPA 35 A 35 - - VPA35ANR -
VPA 40 40 - VPA40SIT5 VPA40NR -
VPA 25000 25.5 - VPA25000SIT5 VPA25000NR -
VPA 25001 25.5 - VPA25001SIT5 VPA25001NR -
VPA 15...40 VPA 25000 VPA 25001
ØA
f
B